Union Mine High School

2016 - 2017 Bell Schedules

REGULAR SCHEDULE D-BACK SCHEDULE
BLO DURATIO BLOCK DURATION MINUTES
Zero Block 6:50 - 7:43 53 Minutes Zero Block 6:50 - 7:43 53 Minutes
Passing 7:43 - 7:50 7 Minutes Passing 7:43 - 7:50 7 Minutes
BLOCK 1 7:50 - 9:20 90 Minutes BLOCK 1 7:50 - 9:05 75 Minutes
Nutrition Break 9:20 - 9:30 10 Minutes Nutrition Break 9:05 - 9:15 10 Minutes
Passing 9:30 - 9:37 7 Minutes Passing 9:15 - 9:22 7 Minutes
BLOCK 2 9:37-11:11 92 Minutes BLOCK 2 9:22 - 10:37 75 Minutes
Passing 11:11-11:18 7 Minutes Passing 10:37 - 10:44 7 Minutes
BLOCK 3 11:18 - 12:48 90 Minutes DBTV /D-BACK 10:44 - 11:41 57 Minutes
Lunch 12:48 - 1:18 30 Minutes Passing 11:41 - 11:48 7 Minutes
Passing 1:18 - 1:25 7 Minutes BLOCK 3 11:48 - 1:03 75 Minutes
BLOCK 4 1:25 - 2:55 90 Minutes Lunch 1:03 - 1:33 30 Minutes
Passing 1:33 - 1:40 7 Minutes
COLLABORATION SCHEDULE BLOCK 4 1:40 - 2:55 75 Minutes
BLOCK DURATION MINUTES
Zero Block 6:50 - 7:43 53 MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULE - LATE START
BLOCK 1 7:50 - 9:05 75 BLOCK DURATION MINUTES
Nutrition Break 9:05 - 9:15 10 Zero Block 8:50 - 9:43 53 Minutes
Passing 9:15 - 9:22 7 Passing 9:43 - 9:50 7 Minutes
BLOCK 2 9:22-10:37 75 BLOCK 1 9:50 - 10:50 60 Minutes
Passing 10:37 - 10:44 7 Nutrition Break 10:50 - 11:00 10 Minutes
BLOCK 3 10:44 - 11:59 75 Passing 11:00 - 11:07 7 Minutes
Lunch 11:59 - 12:28 30 BLOCK 2 11:07 - 12:11 64 Minutes
Passing 12:28 - 12:35 7 Passing 12:11 - 12:18 7 Minutes
BLOCK 4 12:35 - 1:50 75 BLOCK 3 12:18 - 1:18 60 Minutes
Collaboration 1:50 - 3:00 70 Lunch 1:18 - 1:48 30 Minutes
Passing 1:48 - 1:55 7 Minutes
FINALS SCHEDULE BLOCK 4 1:55 - 2:55 60 Minutes
BLO DURATIO
BLOCK 1 (Thurs) / 3 (Fri) 7:50 - 9:57 127 Minutes SHORT 3rd BLOCK RALLY SCHEDULE
Brunch 9:57 - 10:24 27 Minutes BLOCK DURATION MINUTES
Passing 10:24 - 10:31 7 Minutes ZERO BLOCK 6:50 - 7:43 53 Minutes
BLOCK 2 (Thurs) / 4 (Fri) 10:31 - 12:40 | 129 Minutes Passing 7:43 - 7:50 7 Minutes
BLOCK 1 7:50 - 9:09 79 Minutes
Nutrition Break 9:09 - 9:19 10 Minutes
Passing 9:19 - 9:26 7 Minutes
BLOCK 2 9:26 - 10:49 83 Minutes
Passing| 10:49 - 10:56 7 Minutes
BLOCK 3 10:56 - 12:15 79 Minutes
Passing| 12:15-12:22 7 Minutes
Short PM Rally 12:22 - 12:59 37 Minutes
Lunch 12:59 - 1:29 30 Minutes
Passing 1:29 - 1:36 7 Minutes
BLOCK 4 1:36 - 2:55 79 Minutes
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